

Utah State Tax Commission  
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes  
And Other Distributions

**Providence**

Co/City            03056

| Distrib Period     | Tax Type          |                  |                  |                     |                 |                      |                     | Grand Total |
|--------------------|-------------------|------------------|------------------|---------------------|-----------------|----------------------|---------------------|-------------|
|                    | Mass Transit      | Muni Telecom     | Municipal Energy | Sales               | Transient Room  | Add'l Transit: Local |                     |             |
| Jul-23             | 22,140.26         | 2,657.09         | 72.54            | 149,522.66          | 535.45          | 15,123.17            | 190,051.17          |             |
| Aug-23             | 28,049.56         | 2,888.01         | 57.31            | 184,865.73          | 178.79          | 18,265.38            | 234,304.78          |             |
| Sep-23             | 23,072.91         | 2,825.62         | 31.41            | 148,068.18          | 299.46          | 14,454.22            | 188,751.80          |             |
| Oct-23             | 21,781.77         | 2,553.62         | 41.67            | 158,976.90          | 722.27          | 14,861.31            | 198,937.54          |             |
| Nov-23             | 23,666.83         | 2,833.00         | 65.19            | 170,161.18          | 282.98          | 16,624.41            | 213,633.59          |             |
| Dec-23             | 21,527.39         | 2,633.49         | 98.02            | 146,148.98          | 244.46          | 14,227.57            | 184,879.91          |             |
| Jan-24             | 31,885.44         | 2,699.98         | 317.73           | 194,414.59          | 208.80          | 19,564.79            | 249,091.33          |             |
| Feb-24             | 20,357.45         | 2,823.04         | 460.13           | 154,464.37          | 347.41          | 14,301.78            | 192,754.18          |             |
| Mar-24             | 22,487.10         | 2,773.81         | 543.17           | 150,178.56          | 237.67          | 14,778.66            | 190,998.97          |             |
| Apr-24             | 25,413.42         | 2,776.11         | 448.46           | 164,695.72          | 227.52          | 16,115.91            | 209,677.14          |             |
| May-24             | 21,283.71         | 2,945.62         | 372.33           | 155,893.56          | 590.10          | 14,957.43            | 196,042.75          |             |
| Jun-24             | 23,967.15         | 2,745.79         | 203.33           | 166,183.73          | 327.38          | 16,428.53            | 209,855.91          |             |
| Jul-24             | 23,792.23         | 2,429.49         | 113.08           | 155,645.13          | 520.82          | 15,913.58            | 198,414.33          |             |
| Aug-24             | 23,613.67         | 2,827.41         | 18.48            | 163,316.56          | 182.91          | 15,912.16            | 205,871.19          |             |
| <b>Grand Total</b> | <b>333,038.89</b> | <b>38,412.08</b> | <b>2,842.85</b>  | <b>2,262,535.85</b> | <b>4,906.02</b> | <b>221,528.90</b>    | <b>2,863,264.59</b> |             |